

Güralp welcomes Rift Systems Inc. as new US distributor

Güralp Systems, leading global manufacturer of broadband seismic instrumentation announces new distribution partnership with Californiabased Rift Systems Inc.

READING, BERKSHIRE, UNITED KINGDOM, May 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Güralp Systems</u> <u>Ltd</u>, the leading global manufacturer of broadband seismic monitoring instrumentation has announced a new distribution partnership with California-based company <u>Rift Systems Inc</u>. for the USA territory.



Rift Systems is well-positioned to offer local support to Güralp's customers in the United States, they have a comprehensive understanding of the unique challenges and requirements faced by operators in the market and can provide tailored solutions to address those needs.

The new American addition to the Güralp distributor network reflects the company's commitment to working with partners who can assist in bringing sophisticated Güralp seismic instrumentation to the global marketplace whilst providing first class customer service and support.

Neil Watkiss, Commercial Director for Güralp Systems commented:

"Our distributors play a critical role in providing specialist care and support to our customers and we anticipate this new partnership will bring significant benefits to those based in the US. We will be working very closely with the team at Rift Systems over the coming months to ensure that they are fully up to speed on the Güralp product range."

Contact details for Rift Systems are available on their website www.riftsys.com.

Emma Seymour

Güralp Systems Ltd +44 7769 350343 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/635552043

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.